Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  ETEKJOY /
›  ETEKJOY Electronic Door Lock User Manual
ETEKJOY
ETEKJOY Electronic Door Lock User Manual
Model: ET912

Brand ETEKJOY
Model Number ET912
Lock Type Keypad
Special Feature Touchscreen
Material Zinc Alloy, Stainless Steel
Color Silver and Black
Item Dimensions (L x W x H) 6.7 x 5.9 x 3.1 inches
Item Weight 6.21 pounds
Door Thickness Compatibility 1-3/8” – 1-3/4” (35 - 45 mm)
Backset Adjustable 2-3/8" or 2-3/4"
Power Supply 4x AA batteries (not included)
RFID Card Type Universal 125kHz RFID Card/Tag
Max RFID Card Users 2 Admins, 200 Guests
Max Password Users 1 Admin, 50 Guests
8. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
ETEKJOY provides a standard warranty for this product. For specific warranty terms and conditions, please refer to the
warranty card included in your product packaging or visit the official ETEKJOY website. If you require technical
assistance, troubleshooting beyond this manual, or have questions regarding your product, please contact ETEEKJOY
customer support through their official channels.
For more information and support, visit the ETEKJOY Store on Amazon.
© 2024 ETEKJOY. All rights reserved.